
MERRICKS BEACH 

Calendar of Community Events 

  Summer 2016/2017 

Saturday 15 October  10am 

MYC working bee  

Sunday 23 October 9:30am 

Bill Carroll Reserve working bee 

Saturday 29 October 6.30pm 

MYC official opening & celebration  

Sunday 30 October 9.30am 

MYC & MBFC foreshore working bee  

Sunday 20 November 9.30am 

Friends of Bill Carroll Reserve AGM 

Tuesday 27 December 7pm 

Chill Out Tuesday, MYC (10yo plus)  

Sunday 27 December 7pm 

Movies night (MYC)  

Wednesday 28 December  

New residents cocktails, MBRA 

Friday 30 December   

Tennis tournament (Davies Cup) 10am 

Movies night (MYC)    7pm 

Monday 2 January  

MBRA Sand Modelling Competition 10am 

Sausage sizzle  12noon 

Try Sailing (MYC) - all welcome 12:30-4pm 

Teen horror movie night (MYC)  8pm 

Wednesday 4 January 12pm   

Around French Island cruise departs  

Returns Thursday 5 January (MYC) 

Friday 6 January  7pm  

Movies night (MYC) 

Saturday 7 January  7pm 

Paella & pinot night (MYC) 

Sunday 8 January 6am 

Fishing competition  

Fishing competition presentation 6pm 

Sunday 8 January  

MBRA Annual General Meeting  10am-12noon 

Monday 9 January  6.30pm 

Little Dudes Disco (MYC) 

Friday 13 January   7pm    

Movies night (MYC) 

Friday 20 January  7pm   

Movies night (MYC) 

Sunday 29 January   5pm 

Picnic in the park (Bill Carroll Reserve) 

Sunday 19 February  

MYC golf tournament 

Monday 14 March  9am-11am 

Labour Day – Breakfast by the Bay, MYC 

Saturday 15 April  7pm 

MYC Easter BBQ (BYO food, drinks at bar) 

Sunday 16 April   

Bill Carroll Reserve Easter Egg hunt & picnic  

Monday 17 April  9:30am 

MBFC working bee 

Sunday 30 April  10am 

MYC end of season working bee 

Saturday 10 June 

Merricks Yacht Club AGM     3-5pm 

Presentation Dinner, MYC   6:30pm  

Sunday 11 June 

MYC & MBFC foreshore working bee 9:30am 

 Weekly events at MYC Every Thursday at 5.30pm:  ‘Happy Hour’, hosted by Sue Rutley  

 Every Tuesday in January at 7pm: ‘Chill out Tuesday’ for 10yo plus 

 Beach cleanups - 8.30-9.30am on the first Sunday of each month October to April. Sign up @MYC 
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